
TRADITIONAL SKINS 

TODD JOHNSON   24 SKINS   $260 

TODD WEATHERLY   16 SKINS   $198 

STEVE VAN NORMAN  15 SKINS   $171 

MATT QUINN   13 SKINS   $147 

MIKE CARRUTH   12 SKINS   $136 

STEVE SUTHERS   9 SKINS   $109 

RICK WALKER   7 SKINS   $85 

BRIAN RASLER   7 SKINS   $83 

CURT EBY    7 SKINS   $55 

TONY REID    6 SKINS     $69 

NATHAN JOHNSON  6 SKINS    $63 

JEFF BRUNTON   5 SKINS   $65 

CRAIG GOODWIN   5 SKINS   $61 

GARY KOCH    4 SKINS   $45 

KEVIN MCCORMICK  4 SKINS   $42 

RANDY LAWSON   3 SKINS   $45 

CHRIS GRAHAM   3 SKINS   $40 

ANDY MCDOWELL   3 SKINS   $36 

STEPHEN HOLLABAUGH  3 SKINS   $28 

BILL MILLAR    1 SKIN    $20 

SEAN CARMICHAEL  1 SKIN   $12 

ROD PETKOVIC   1 SKIN   $9 

RUSS NEWMAN   1 SKIN   $8 



NORB HUBER   1 SKIN   $6 

NET SKINS 

ALEC BAUMERT   10 SKINS   $178 

MATT QUINN   9 SKINS   $133 

TONY REID    7 SKINS   $138 

DOUG BECKHAM   7 SKINS   $113 

STEVE VAN NORMAN  7 SKINS   $112 

STEVE SUTHERS   7 SKINS   $108 

NATHAN JOHNSON  7 SKINS   $107 

TODD WEATHERLY   6 SKINS   $97 

GARRY DOVENBERG  5 SKINS   $88 

TODD JOHNSON   5 SKINS   $88 

PAUL EMERY   5 SKINS   $77 

WALT WISMAR   5 SKINS    $73 

RAY TORRES    4 SKINS   $75 

RICK WALKER   4 SKINS    $69 

CHRIS GRAHAM   4 SKINS   $68 

KEVIN MCCORMICK  4 SKINS   $68 

TERRY KEYS    4 SKINS   $62 

BRIAN RASLER   3 SKINS   $56 

CRAIG GOODWIN   3 SKINS   $51 

DENNIS CORDOBA   3 SKINS   $43 

BRIAN COYNE   3 SKINS   $43 

CURT EBY    3 SKINS     $42 



RICHARD LEWIS   3 SKINS   $35 

PETE PETERSON   2 SKINS   $45 

GRADY PENNINGTON  2 SKINS   $38 

ANDY MCDOWELL   2 SKINS   $37 

STEVE MARS    2 SKINS   $32 

JEFF BRUNTON   2 SKINS   $31 

GARY KOCH    2 SKINS   $31 

STEPHEN HOLLABAUGH  2 SKINS   $30 

DAN PABALATE   2 SKINS   $28 

TOM WISE    2 SKINS   $28 

SCOTT LILLIBRIDGE   2 SKINS   $25 

JASON POWERS   2 SKINS   $25 

NORB HUBER   1 SKIN   $32 

ROB COON    1 SKIN   $20 

LANCE REGINATO   1 SKIN   $18 

BOB HIPWELL   1 SKIN   $17 

CHRIS BECKHAM   1 SKIN   $16 

RUSS NEWMAN   1 SKIN   $15 

ROD PETKOVIC   1 SKIN   $14 

MICHAEL THABAULT  1 SKIN   $14 

DAVE WESTERMAN  1 SKIN    $14 

MIKE EBY    1 SKIN    $13 

JACK JESSEN    1 SKIN   $13 

SCOTT LILLIBRIDGE   1 SKIN   $13 



BILL DANAHER   1 SKIN   $12 

HOLE IN ONE 

TODD WEATHERLY   HOLE #8- 115 YARDS- 2/3/2024 

ANDY MCDOWELL   HOLE #15- 108 YARDS- 2/3/2024 

EAGLES 

BIRDIES 

TODD JOHNSON    26 BIRDIES 

STEVE VAN NORMAN   22 BIRDIES 

TODD WEATHERLY    22 BIRDIES 

MATT QUINN    20 BIRDIES 

MIKE CARRUTH    17 BIRDIES 

RICK WALKER    13 BIRDIES 

STEVE SUTHERS    12 BIRDIES 

CHRIS GRAHAM    11 BIRDIES 

TONY REID     11 BIRDIES 

BRIAN RASLER    10 BIRDIES 

CURT EBY     9 BIRDIES 

RANDY LAWSON    9 BIRDIES 

JEFF BRUNTON    8 BIRDIES 

STEPHEN HOLLABAUGH   8 BIRDIES 

GARY KOCH     8 BIRDIES 

GARRY DOVENBERG   7 BIRDIES 

CRAIG GOODWIN    7 BIRDIES 

NORB HUBER    7 BIRDIES 



DAVID BRIDGEFORD   6 BIRDIES 

BRIAN COYNE    6 BIRDIES 

NATHAN JOHNSON   6 BIRDIES 

KEVIN MCCORMICK   5 BIRDIES 

GRADY PENNINGTON   5 BIRDIES 

RICH PERRY     5 BIRDIES 

RICHARD LEWIS    4 BIRDIES 

STEVE MARS     4 BIRDIES 

DAN PABALATE    4 BIRDIES 

JASON POWERS    4 BIRDIES 

ALEC BAUMERT    3 BIRDIES 

CHRIS BECKHAM    3 BIRDIES 

ANDY MCDOWELL    3 BIRDIES 

PETE PETERSON    3 BIRDIES 

TOM WISE     3 BIRDIES 

DOUG BECKHAM    2 BIRDIES 

BILL DANAHER    2 BIRDIES 

CLIFF EBY     2 BIRDIES 

PAUL EMERY    2 BIRDIES 

SCOTT LILLIBRIDGE    2 BIRDIES 

BILL MILLAR     2 BIRDIES 

GREG ROSE     2 BIRDIES 

RAY TORRES     2 BIRDIES 

ROBERT BLANCHE    1 BIRDIE 



ROB COON     1 BIRDIE 

MIKE EBY     1 BIRDIE 

MIKE HAMILTON    1 BIRDIE 

BOB HIPWELL    1 BIRDIE 

JACK JESSEN     1 BIRDIE 

TERRY KEYS     1 BIRDIE 

CARL LEWIS     1 BIRDIE 

SCOTT MEADER    1 BIRDIE 

RUSS NEWMAN    1 BIRDIE 

ROD PETKOVIC    1 BIRDIE 

LARRY POTTER    1 BIRDIE 

JOHN POWERS     1 BIRDIE 

LANCE REGINATO    1 BIRDIE 

DAVE WATTERS    1 BIRDIE 

DAVE WESTERMAN   1 BIRDIE 

WALT WISMAR    1 BIRDIE 

 

 


